Od radnice k radnici

2019-10-19 Nachod

Zaci pFipravky Il. 650m
start ~ 09:44:40 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 33

category
kluci 301
kluci 302
kluci 328
kluci 303
kluci 304
kluci 305
kluci 306
kluci 310
kluci 307
kluci 308
kluci 309
kluci 327
kluci 31
kluci 329
Kluci 312
kluci 345
Kluci 330
Kluci 313
kluci 314
kluci 315
kluci 316
kluci 317
kluci 319
kluci 320
kluci 321
kluci 322
kluci 323
kluci 331
kluci 324
kluci 325
kluci 332
kluci 326
Kluci 300
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

BALCAR MATE)
BERAN MATYAS
BREZINA DANNY
DUCHAC PATRIK
HONSA TADEAS

HOVORKA ANTONIN

HROCH JAKUB
HULKA viT
JIRASEK SIMON
JIRMAN JAKUB
KAVALEK STEPAN
KURATKO SIMON
PAAR ADAM
PASLER ADAM
RUCKER VITEK
RUDOLF JONAS
RIHAK FILIP
SAGNER THEODOR
SOUCEK PETR
SUCHY JAROSLAV
SPLICHAL DANIEL
STANCL ROMAN
TREJTNAR LUKAS
VALTERA PETR
VIT VILEM
VLASEK JIRi

VLK STEPAN
VOJTECH TEDDY
VOLF MATYAS
VOLNY TOMAS
VYBORNY JAN
ZDARSKY MATE)
ZDARSKY MATYAS
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
75 NACHOD - PLHOV
BKL MACHOV
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
BKL MACHOV
DEEP SEA
CERVENY KOSTELEC
75 CERVENY KOSTELEC, OLESNICE
T) SOKOL STARE MESTO
ATLETIKA JAROMER
BKL MACHOV
RASOVICE
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
VERNEROVICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.5.
T) SOKOL OLESNICE Z.S.
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
NACHOD
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
75 NACHOD - PLHOV

start list
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2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
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